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Code 93
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EAN Addendum

GS1 DataBar

GS1 Databar Expanded
GS1 Databar Limited
GS1 Databar Stacked
GS1 Databar Truncated
GS1 Databar & 751
Maxicode

Micro PDF#g

Micro QR

PDF417

QR4

UPCH

HgiER
BB RE R D

HEH

0..1,115 mm
1,280 px
1,080 px

4.75..5.25V,DC
25W

Lilon

3.3Ah

PS/2, RS 232, USB

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG

B #F

EiE®RY

In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen

RS 232
Ihag

usSB

Ihag
EE
BEFEE
W IF R A

HERE1

E3i]
WS
RS (®x& x
AF=ME
BE

BRI HIR
HREBRE , T
HRERE , &
AN ESRE (
RREE

WE , BT
N

Frir &4

ﬁj\ <

b

BRES
ECLASS 5.1.4
ECLASS 8.0
ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 11.0
ECLASS 12.0
ECLASS 13.0
ECLASS 14.0
ECLASS 15.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 7.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM 9.0
ETIM 10.0

TImE )

i8R

EEEO: USB
HEHE1: RU41

#E$22: USB

R =
BAKE: 3,000 mm
FEMEBL PVC

Leuze

U

U

24
4.2

E5F

*)
£k}
247

0..
40.
0..

70 mm x 108 mm x 160 mm

9

50 °C
..70°C
95 %

1.8 m
IRt it

IP 52

84719000
27280103
27280103
27280103
27280103
27280103
27280103
27280103
27280103
27280103

ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO

info@leuze.com « www.leuze.com

BBif : +49 7021 573-0 « £ : +49 7021 573-199

02550
02999
02999
02999
02999
02999

REBAREEHRF

chi + 2025-08-29 2/4



TLFHFR 2D KBFIEEE - SRS 50154424 « IT 1962gSR-2USB-9

B A Leuze

41
ThEE BiEEO
BEED
£l BF
RN
B R IFEVAS 1
A [mil] B [mm] C [mm] D [mm]
3 0,076 34 174
5 0,127 23 311
Code 39 10 0.254 0 651
20 0,508 4 1115
UPC 13 0,330 0 654
75 0,191 6 367
Code 128 15 0,381 0 543
5 0,127 45 176
PDF 417 6,7 0,170 22 229
: 7.5 0,191 34 188
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